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ITE Hong Kong 2021 Findings of Online Survey on Post — Pandemic Travel
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TKS Exhibition Services Ltd (TKS), the organizer of the Hong Kong’s International Travel Expo (ITE), have
conducted an online public survey from 20-30 July 2021. 4,514 replies were received.
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2021-08-26 Post-pandemic travel survey found pent up travel demand strong and sustainable [Click HERE]
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https://www.itehk.com/travelexpo/doc/press/ITE21-PublicSurvey_en.pdf
https://www.itehk.com/travelexpo/doc/press/ITE21-PublicSurvey_tw.pdf

How soon after lifting of the travel restrictions will you travel outside Hong Kong?
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Within*l month 1

i = A 21% Within 1 year 14£
] 31%

Within 1 year 17£4 31%
= Within 3 months 3§ H N 26%
Within 6 months 6{ BN 22%

Within 6 months Within 1 month 1f@§ BN 21%

6 AN 22%
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Will the pandemic’s economic impact affect your travel budget in the coming year?
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Yes, my budget
will increase =i
TnvEE 18% | am not sure “~
5 IE 28% | am not sure A€ 28%

Yes, my budget
will decrease

Jek/ VAT 12%

No, it will not A& 42%

Yes, my budget will
decrease @E/DFEE 12%

Yes, my budget will

No, it will not ‘& increase €HITEEL 18%
42%
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How much more are you W|II|ng to pay for a safer journey?
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| am not willing to

pay more RFEZ ]
18%
200 10% more 2% 5
0 more or
above ZffH 77~ 7L 40%
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~

20% more %5
77—+ 32%
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10% more Z{fEHaZ+ 40%
20% more /32 _+ 32%

30% more or above N HITZ=
+EDLE 9%

| am not willing to pay more ~BH

%1 18%
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If travel restrictions are only partially lifted, what duration of quarantine will be acceptable to you?
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[At destination 7 B AY3th)

14 days +VU°K 4%

» 14 days +PUK 4%

3days — K 31%
m3days =Kk 31%

Not acceptable at
all ReEBEsr 53%

=7 days X 12%

m Not acceptable at all “~
HEf#E3Z 53%

7 days t% 12%
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If travel restrictions are only partially lifted, what duration of quarantine will be acceptable to you?
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[After returning to HK [9]3
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14 days VUK 4%

» 14 days +PUk 4%
3days —°

m3days =K 33%

= 7 days —Xk 15%

7 days tﬂ% 15% = Not acceptable at all &~
REIEZ 48%

Not acceptable at
all ~EERESZ 48%
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If travel restrictions are largely lifted, which factor below is the most important for choosing your preferred destination?

MR lcEPRHIAEB 7 HEE - LT HIEE R EE

Anti-epidemic and
nygiene measures

Travel restrictions
and quarantine

period Jik i Bﬁﬁﬁzﬁgﬁiﬂ%ﬁﬁ
fayee i 33 21%
Flexible

cancellation/refund
Price concéssions.. Policies SE{ETHUE/
{EHS B 19% BTREC 21%
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Anti-epidemic and hygiene

measures 5% EEFER 27%

Flexible cancellation/refund

policies SEMEHYEUHBFEBUIR 21%

Price concessions BEE 19%

m Travel restrictions and quarantine

period JxHRHIAI B 33%




If travel restrictions are only partially lifted, will it be safer travelling in a group than individually?

MRIxBEPRH R EEbEEE - SNMRTEEEREHRTREE ?

Yes & 20%

Yes & 20%

Possibly HEJfE 26%

Possibly A A& Not sure REE 24%

26%

Not sure R&E = No g 30%

24%
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After the pandemic, what is your ideal number of participants in atour group?
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> 30 ppl 2%
21-30 ppl 6%
<10 ppl < 10 ppl 46%
46%
11-20 ppl 46%
21-30 ppl 6%
11-20 ppl = > 30 ppl 2%

46%
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After complete lifting of the travel restrictions, which of the following destinations will you visit first?
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South America, Africa and the

Middle East FF3=0M ~ FEM K

Australia, New Zealand
and South Pacific M -

e 1%
¥ 2 5% _
TR I Southeast Asia BEgaz 33%
North America, :
Europe JtZE ~ Southeast Asia B g Mainland China, Macau and Taiwan
B 10% 25 33% PR  PIR A 33%

Northeast Asia EJkge 17%

Northeast Asia BE kgD

North America, Europe JE3EM ~ BN
17%

10%

Australia, New Zealand and South

Pacific B ~ #rrakE KA 5%
m South America, Africa and the

Middle East Bg3EM ~ FEM 3R 1%

Mainland China,
Macau and Taiwan

R AL ~ P R

5% 33%
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Gender MRl

Male

Female Zz Female % 60%
60%

= Male 8 40%
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Age iR

18 — 24 17 or below
AN
1824 5% 5% 1753 AN 2% =40 -59

‘ 40 59 B 46%
60k a L 13%

0 b
60 or above Coe g

257539 B& 34%

= 60 or above
46%
i 60BEERLL_F 13%
m18-24
18%24 5% 5%

17 or below

17EREEAT 2%

25 -39
25239 5% 34%
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Education #BEE

Post-secondary

REFEE 24%

bove
| mUniversity or above KBRS E 47%

m Secondary or below FEEFES LT 29%

Post-secondary KEREE 24%
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